
SUPPLEMENTARY LIsT of Reports to be made to the Governor, &c.-'ntinued.

Date of the
Law U1flctr or Corporation, and nature of Report. Authority.

When expeet-
Page' ed to be made.

Royal Baa.k of Canada.-Similar Returns.... 22 Vie. [2d Sess.]
c. 102, sec 26,
27,

La Baniqu- Nationale.-Similair Retar..s. ...... 22 Vic.[2d Sess.
c. 103, sec. 27,
38.

Gure Bank.- -imilar Returns.. ........... 23 Vic., c. 116,
sec. 28, 39.

1863, Oct. 15 Ctty Bank, Montreal.-Jimi'r Returns

1850,Aug.10 Privotc Joint St. ck Banls.-(To the Minister
1851,Aug.30 of Finan e.)-Statement of assets and

liabilities, shewing how the sums due to
the Banks are secured, proportion due by
Directors or ptrtners, amount of bad
debts, aid such othur information as may
De regi.ii ed.

1853, lune 14. C.anadian Louan Company.-Sucl information
and particulars, insuch forms. and attested
in such uanner, a. the G:.Vernor may re-
quire.

May 19. .dgricultur.d Loan .Association of Canada.-As
the above.

Joue 9.IIan'real City anl. District Savin:/s Bank.-Re-
turn. lnder oath, of number of depositors,
with the amouint of deposits, and the in-
vestmnent thereof; also, amount of debts
overdue, of accrued interest, and expenses
of lie iank.

185a, Au..,. I6. Canada Landed Credit Conpany.-Statement
of assets and liabilities, shewing stock sub-
s'ribed and paid in, amount borrowed for
investments, amountinvested, and value of
real estate nuder mortgage.

1863, Oct. 15. Landed Credit Institution ((Crédit Foncier), L.
'anad.-A similar Return to be made,

under oa:h, to the Minister of Finance. and;
by him to be publisbed.

[('the'r Commercial Conpanies.] •

1840, .1une 16. Montreal Public Baktery and Fuel Company.-
Statement, under oath,of atfnirs and trans-
actions of the Company.

24 Vie., c. 89,!
sec. 30, 38.

24 Vic, e. 90,
see. 27, 3S.

27 Vie., c. 41,
sec. 30, 32.

13 and 14 Vic..'
e. 21. sec. 30<
as amended by
14 and 15Vic.,
c. 69.

16 Vie.. c. 238,
sec. 99.

23 Vie., c. 130,
sec. 90.

25 Vie., c. 66,.
sec. 31.

22 Vic., c. 133.
sec. 32.

27 Vic.. -.. 46,
sec. 74, 75.

3

341
345

357
361

515
519

239
242

252
256

223

1190

1942

The month-
ly Statem'is
to be pub-
lished, and
to be fur-
nished to
the ioiver-
tnor if requir-
ed. The
yearly Re-
turns to>
Minister of
Finance to
be made inJJanuars.

On the .st of
every month.

1144 Wben required

161 Annually.

717 On lst Jan.
and Ist July .

245 Do.

and -1 Vic., c. ... mw of that
34, sec. 12. [L.- laid hufore.qn-
C.] nual meeting,

and as often
as required.

1859, May 4.

1859, May 4.

1860, Maay 19.1

1861, May 18. jerchuats' laank.--Similar Returus.........

1861, May 18. La Banque Jacques Crtier.-Similar Returns

1806.


