Supplementary List of Reports to be made to the Governor, &c .- Continued.

Date of the Law	Officer or Corporation, and nature of Report.	Authority.	Page.	When expected to be made.
1859, May 4.	Rayal Bank of Canada.—Similar Returns	22 Vic. [2d Sess.] c. 102, sec 26, 27.	341 345	The month-
1859, May 4.	La Banqu- Nationale.—Similar Returs	22 Vic.[2d Sess.] c. 103, sec. 27, 38.	357 361	ly Statem'ts to be pub- lished, and to be fur-
1860, May 19.	Gore Bank.— imilar Returns	23 Vic., c. 116, sec. 28, 39.	515 5 19	hished to the Gover- nor if requir- ed. The
1861, May 18.	Merchants' Bank.—Similar Returns	24 Vic., c. 89, sec. 30, 38.	239 242	yearly Re-
1861, May 18.	La Banque Jacques Curtier.—Similar Returns	24 Vic, c. 90, sec. 27, 38.	252 256	Finance to be made in January.
1863, Oct. 15	City Bank, Montreal.—Similar Returns	27 Vic., c. 41, sec. 30, 32.	222 223	
1850, Aug. 10 } 1851, Aug. 30 }	Private Joint Stick Banks.—(To the Minister of Finan e.)—Statement of assets and liabilities, shewing how the sums due to the Banks are secured, proportion due by Directors or partners, amount of bad debts, and such other information as may be required.	c. 21, sec. 30,	1190	On the .st of every month.
1853, June 14.	Comadian Loan Company.—Such information and particulars, in such forms, and attested in such manner, as the Governor may require.	16 Vic., c. 238, sec. 99.	1144	When required
186 0 . May 19.	Agricultural Loan Association of Canada.—As the above.	23 Vic., c. 130, sec. 90.	622	Do.
1862, June 9.	Montreal City and District Savings Bank.—Return, under eath, of number of depositors, with the amount of deposits, and the investment thereof; also, amount of debts overdue, of accrued interest, and expenses of the Bank.	25 Vic., c. 66, sec. 31.	161	Annually.
1858, Aug. 16.	Canada Landed Credit Company.—Statement of assets and liabilities, shewing stock subscribed and paid in, amount borrowed for investments, amountinvested, and value of real estate under mortgage.	22 Vic., c. 133, sec. 32.	717	On 1st Jan. and 1st July.
1863, Oct. 15.	Landed Credit Institution (Crédit Foncier), L. Canado.—A similar Return to be made, under oath, to the Minister of Finance, and by him to be published.	sec. 74, 75.	245	Do.
	[Other Commercial Companies.]	!		
1840, June 16.	Montreal Public Bukery and Fuel Company.— Statement, under oath, of affairs and trans- actions of the Company.	3 and 4 Vic., c. 34, sec. 12. [L. C.]		Copy of that laid before an- nual meeting, and as often as required.